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Women / XB / XB E
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caroline Clark1197
NC Rose's Gymnastics

9.750 9.600 9.4509.650 38.450
2 2 1T 2 1 

1 

Carleigh Harris1196
NC Rose's Gymnastics

9.650 9.425 9.7009.650 38.425
3 5 1T 1 2 

2 

Hannah Silver1200
NC Rose's Gymnastics

9.775 9.500 8.9509.375 37.600
1 3 5 9 3 

3 

Bailee Luper1179
NC LGA

9.375 9.475 9.1259.600 37.575
6 4 3 7 4T

4T

Donise Heyward1159
NC Gymcarolina Gymna

9.550 9.400 9.3759.250 37.575
4 6T 7 3 4T

4T

Saline Kulas1204
NC Rose's Gymnastics

9.350 9.625 9.2509.325 37.550
7 1 6 4 6 

6 

Rachel Hall1203
NC Rose's Gymnastics

9.325 9.400 9.2009.450 37.375
8 6T 4 5 7 

7 

Amara Barnes1153
NC Gymcarolina Gymna

9.450 9.250 9.0758.850 36.625
5 8 11 8 8 

8 

Cameron Bryenton1154
NC Gymcarolina Gymna

9.000 9.150 8.7258.825 35.700
9 10 12 10 9 

9 

Noah Anderson1168
NC Gymcarolina Gymna

8.000 9.175 9.1759.200 35.550
12 9 8 6 10 

10 

Aurora Murphy1190
NC New Bern Gymnasti

8.700 8.000 7.8009.075 33.575
11 12 9 13 11 

11 

Brooklyn Altman1191
NC New Bern Gymnasti

7.650 8.300 8.6008.950 33.500
13 11 10 11 12 

12 

Zabby Memering1192
NC New Bern Gymnasti

8.750 7.775 8.2008.675 33.400
10 13 13 12 13 

13 
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